ZVL  K-11590/K-11520  tapered
roller bearings
ZVL K-11590/K-11520 tapered roller bearings Product Brochures
, 10 mm A1 Manufacturing 31 mm B Service . Get Your Free.
B 31 mm
A 29.5 mm
A1 10 mm
A2 37.3 mm
d 12 mm
e 19 mm
G R1/8″
J 63.5 mm
L 86 mm
N 11,5mm
s1 15.5 mm
S 12.7 mm
Z 26.5 mm
C 12.8 kN
C0 6.65 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 0.71 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 5.5 Nm
Designation of housing FE204N-
Designation of bearing UC201G2L4